
 

Local 323 Team  
 

   Special Representative 

 Corey Crockerham 
 213-808-2888 
 ccrockerham@wscarpenters.org 
  

 Marcus Baisley  
 mbaisley@wscarpenters.org 

213-407-5678  
 

 Kyle Patterson 
 213-703-6455 
 kpatterson@wscarpenters.org 
 

 Salvador George  
 213-407-8936 
 sgeorge@wscarpenters.org  

 

   Public Secor Rep  

 Maria Coronado  
 213-808-9300 
 mcoronado@wscarpenters.org  

 

1010 Sandhill Ave. 
Carson CA. 90746 

(323)335-7323 
 

Local323@wscarpenters.org 

Office Manager: Kandace Galeana 

Office Staff: Alma Torices 

Office Staff: Candice Max 
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